

RACHNA SAMMY Vs. STATE GOVERNMENT OF NCT OF
DELHI AND ORS

21.04.2025

Present: Sh. S.K. Singh, Id. counsel for the petitioner.

Report of the Local Commissioner has been filed on the
E-portal on 15.04.2025.

Put up for consideration of application moved by the
petitioner for appointment of Local Commissioner in respect of other
bank lockers on 04.06.2025.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
21.04.2025